SIGINAUTO,

OEM

Marchio
JAGUAR
LAND ROVER

) O

Riferimento
T4A3216
LR090709

WI10932

Segnalatori

Descrizione

Disponibilita
EAN

Lunghezza contatti di
segnalazione [mm]
Tipo freno

AM

Marchio
A.B.S.

APEC braking
ASHIKA
BORG & BECK
BREMSI
CIFAM
DELPHI
FREMAX
HELLA
HELLA PAGID
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO
METELLI
METZGER
MEYLE

MGA

MINTEX
MOTAQUIP
NAPA
NATIONAL
NK

PAGID
SIGMAUTO
TEXTAR
TOPRAN
TRW

W. INDICATOR LAND ROVER,
JAGUAR

Disponibile
8050141275326
1015

Freno a disco

Riferimento
39932
WIR5343
BPW-130
BWL3186
WI0932
SU.357

LZ0316
FWI-5288

8DK 355 253-281
8DK 355 253-281
BPW-130
BPW-130
SU.357
1190380

18-14 527 0002
TU256
MWI10632
LVWS129
NWL5343
FK6151WL
280251

P8719

WI0932
98058000

638 967
GIC523CN
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